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199701130000
12321

01/13/1997
10:35:59

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199412190003
68921

199701300000
31101

01/30/1997
12:48:38

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GREEN,
DANNY
WAYNE

199508010002
05391

199701270000
26981

01/27/1997
12:06:33

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

JONES,
CHARITY R

199508010002
05351

199704150001
15901

04/15/1997
10:09:33

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES GROSS,
MELBIN

199411030003
27921

199705050001
39151

05/05/1997
11:43:40

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES ALLEN,
TOMMY
DWIGHT

199706130001
86511

06/13/1997
01:20:47

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

199706030001
71601

199706170001
89311

06/17/1997
10:14:03

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, DAVID
W

199210050002
22571

199707030002
09041

07/03/1997
12:06:38

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST BANK
OF GEORGIA

199705070001
41441

199707170002
24701

07/17/1997
12:18:36

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199505030001
15361

199707170002
24711

07/17/1997
12:18:38

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES KITCH, LINDA
K

199505030001
15361

199712150004
06741

12/15/1997
11:08:42

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MATHIS,
JERRY D

199405100001
52061

199712150004
06751

12/15/1997
11:08:43

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY

199309070002
71561

199701130000
12331

01/13/1997
10:36:00

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES BOGUS,
JAMES E

199412190003
68921

199701300000
31091

01/30/1997
12:48:36

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO OF
CALIFORNIA

199508010002
05391



199703170000
81181

03/17/1997
12:55:22

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES YELDER, LULA
BELLE

199704150001
15891

04/15/1997
10:09:31

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST CO

199710080003
27921

199706170001
89301

06/17/1997
10:14:01

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANKERS
TRUST
COMPANY OF
CALIFORNIA

199210050002
22571

199709250003
09871

09/25/1997
02:40:00

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199712150004
06761

12/15/1997
11:08:45

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES MATHIS,
JERRY D

199309070002
71561

199712290004
20191

12/29/1997
01:53:10

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor RELEASES WILKERSON,
ROBERT G

199611120003
73841

199704030001
02891

04/03/1997
01:11:49

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantor DEEDS SMITH, DAVID
W

Sec:03 Twn:22
Rng:4W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199711140003
72181

11/14/1997
10:25:58

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

PEOPLES,
KING

Sec:17
Twn:22S
Rng:3W Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199711070003
66031

11/07/1997
01:01:38

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE

199711070003
66021

11/07/1997
01:01:36

UNITED
COMPANIES
LENDING
CORP

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DAY, JOHN R Sec:04
Twn:21S
Rng:2W Qt:NE
BQt:NE


