Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199701130000 12321	01/13/1997 10:35:59	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199412190003 68921	
199701300000 31101	01/30/1997 12:48:38	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GREEN, DANNY WAYNE					199508010002 05391	
199701270000 26981	01/27/1997 12:06:33	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	JONES, CHARITY R					199508010002 05351	
199704150001 15901	04/15/1997 10:09:33	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	GROSS, MELBIN					199411030003 27921	
199705050001 39151	05/05/1997 11:43:40	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	ALLEN, TOMMY DWIGHT						
199706130001 36511	06/13/1997 01:20:47	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA					199706030001 71601	
199706170001 39311	06/17/1997 10:14:03	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, DAVID W					199210050002 22571	
199707030002 09041	07/03/1997 12:06:38	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST BANK OF GEORGIA					199705070001 41441	
199707170002 24701	07/17/1997 12:18:36	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO					199505030001 15361	
199707170002 24711	07/17/1997 12:18:38	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	KITCH, LINDA K					199505030001 15361	
199712150004 06741	12/15/1997 11:08:42	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MATHIS, JERRY D					199405100001 52061	
199712150004 06751	12/15/1997 11:08:43	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY					199309070002 71561	
99701130000 2331	01/13/1997 10:36:00	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	BOGUS, JAMES E					199412190003 68921	
199701300000 31091	01/30/1997 12:48:36	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO OF CALIFORNIA					199508010002 05391	

199703170000 81181	03/17/1997 12:55:22	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	YELDER, LULA BELLE				
199704150001 15891	04/15/1997 10:09:31	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST CO			199710080003 27921	
199706170001 89301	06/17/1997 10:14:01	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANKERS TRUST COMPANY OF CALIFORNIA			199210050002 22571	
199709250003 09871	09/25/1997 02:40:00	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SOUTHTRUST BANK				
199712150004 06761	12/15/1997 11:08:45	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	MATHIS, JERRY D			199309070002 71561	
199712290004 20191	12/29/1997 01:53:10	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	WILKERSON, ROBERT G			199611120003 73841	
199704030001 02891	04/03/1997 01:11:49	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantor	DEEDS	SMITH, DAVID W				Sec:03 Twn:22 Rng:4W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199711140003 72181	11/14/1997 10:25:58	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	PEOPLES, KING				Sec:17 Twn:22S Rng:3W Qt:SW BQt:SW
199711070003 66031	11/07/1997 01:01:38	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST BANK				Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE
199711070003 66021	11/07/1997 01:01:36	UNITED COMPANIES LENDING CORP	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DAY, JOHN R				Sec:04 Twn:21S Rng:2W Qt:NE BQt:NE